
Forest River, lnc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, lN 46515

USA
Sales lD 54009226

MINI LITE

RLT2sO65.W

R1D458210

4X4TRLA22RD458210

D&DRVCENTER
806 STANLEY
HELENA, MT 59601
USA

SEDONA-STONE

RLT683-3

1209-5

RVIA

FREIGHT

PDP

TOLLS

PERMITS

SEDONA-STONE INTERIOR

STANDARD TRAVEL TRAILER PACKAGE D

EXTRA 2OOW ROOF SOLAR PANEL

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

FREIGHT SURCHARGE

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00

$449.50

$0.00

$3,176.00

$321.00

$41 00

$15.00

ug I

$47,686.15 $4,002.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BYDEALER. FOREST RTVER, tNC. RESERVES THE RtcHT rO Cnnr.rce pnrces nruo SpeCrrrCnirONs WTTHOUT NOTTCE oR oBLtcATtON.

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

Price


